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Visitors (Jan – Dec 2019)
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Country Of Origin

Note: Number may not sum to 100% due to rounding.
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Age Distribution
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Note: Number may not sum to 100% due to rounding.



Highest Qualifications
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Annual Household Income In USD

Average

Western visitors (including 

Munda arrivals)

$87,252
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Main Purpose Of Visit

Note: Number may not sum to 100% due to rounding.
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Travelling With Whom?

Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.
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Number Of Companions
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Previous Visits (Including Most Recent)
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Provinces Visited

Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.
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Overall And Provincial Length Of Stay

Note:* n<30
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Airlines Used

Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.

75

21

11 10
9

1

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Solomon Airlines Virgin Australia Air Niugini Fiji Airways Other Nauru Airlines

P
e

rc
e

n
t



Future Intentions

Western visitors (including Munda arrivals)

93% would like to return

90% would recommend the Solomon Islands



Expenditure

Average spend per person 
prior to arrival
(flowing back)

Average spend in country 

per person per day

$1153

$48

Western visitors 

(including Munda 

arrivals)

Average length of 
stay (nights) 12.4

TOTAL SPEND PER VISIT 

FLOWING BACK TO LOCAL 

ECONOMY

(prepaid and in country)

$1748



Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.

How Did You Find Out About The Solomon Islands?

1

3

4

6

7

7

9

10

12

27

35

36

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Television or radio programmes

Magazine and newspaper articles

Social media (Facebook, Twitter etc)

Travel books (e.g. Lonely Planet)

The official Solomon Islands travel website (visitsolomons.com.sb)

Other

General travel websites (e.g. TripAdvisor)

Travel agent/agency brochures

Web search engines (e.g. Google)

Work colleagues

Friends/family

Previous visit

Percent



Importance of Information Sources Used For Planning
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How Did You Purchase Your Travel?

Note: Number may not sum to 100% due to rounding.
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Water Based Activities

Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.
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Cultural Interaction Activities

Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.
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Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.

Land Based Activities and Touring
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Note: Multiple responses, therefore total does not add up to 100%.

Shopping
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Satisfaction with the Solomon Islands
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Overall Satisfaction

Average

Western visitors (including 

Munda arrivals)
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“The views expressed in this publication do not necessarily reflect those of the New Zealand Government.”

Team Leader: Simon Milne

Email: simon.milne@aut.ac.nz 

Web: http://www.nztri.org/

Key contributions: Sam Li

Acknowledge: Images in the first page are downloaded from https://www.visitsolomons.com.sb/ 

Thank you

http://www.nztri.org/

